AICTEID
1-3324220171

1-3324268640

1-3324276738

1-3324302737

1-3324306607

1-3324338171

1-3324353020

1-3324407577

1-3324412633

1-3324421850

1-3324441968

NAME

KALINGA INSTITUE

OF INDUSTRIAL
TECHNOLOGY
DHENKANAL
AUTONOMOUS

DRIEMS BUSINESS

SCHOOL

HDF SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT

AFFINITY

ADDRESS
AT/PO PATIA

DISTRICT
KHORDHA

ODISHA

AT/PO-DHENKANAL DHENKANAL
DHENKANAL

AT- KAIRAPARI, PO- CUTTACK
KOTSAHI (TANGI),

DIST- CUTTACK,

AT: NARANPUR PO: CUTTACK
BELGACHHIA DIST

:CUTTACK ORISSA-

754005

AT/PO-BARATOTA, KHORDHA

BUSINESS SCHOOL VIA-JATNI, DIST-

ASTRAL INSTITUTE

OF MANAGEMENT
STUDIES
INTERNATIONAL
MANAGEMENT
INSTITUTE,

ASIAN SCHOOL OF
BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT

INNOVATION - THE

KHURDA, PIN-
752050, STATE-
AT-SISHU
VIHAR,P.O-
KIT,INFOCITY
IDCO PLOT NO. 1
VILLAGE
GOTHAPATNA P.O
SHISKHA VIHAR,
BHOLA,
CHANDAKA,
BHUBANESWAR -
AT: TARAKAI PO:

KHORDHA

KHORDHA

KHORDHA

KHORDHA

BUSINESS SCHOOL MUKTAPUR DIST:

PRESIDENCY
COLLEGE
BERHAMPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE AND
INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY(IISIT

)

KHURDA

SIHALA ROAD,
KONISI,
GOLANTHARA-PO
BERHAMPUR,
GANJAM, ORISSA
PIN-761008 PH-
0680-2637200/300,
FAX-0680-2637301
PRASNAGARBHA,
PLOT NO. S-3/68,69
& 83, SECTOR-'A,
ZONE-'B'
MANCHESWAR
INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE,

GANJAM

KHORDHA



1-3324448201

1-3324457146

1-3324462978

1-3324490339

1-3324490688

1-3324521104

1-3328224234

1-3329044713

1-3329050108

1-3360175441

KRUPAJAL PUBA SASANA,
BUSINESS SCHOOL KAUSALYA GANGA.
BRM PANDARA,
INTERNATIONAL  RASULGARH,
INSTITUTE OF BHUBANESWAR -
MANAGEMENT 751010
INSTITUTE OF SWAGAT VIHAR,
MANAGEMENT &  BANKUALA,
INFORMATION BHUBANESWAR
SCIENCE VIVEKANANDA
MARG,
RAJDHANI PLOT NO. -18,
COLLEGE OF SECTOR-A, ZONE-
ENGINEERING AND B, MANCHESWAR
MANAGMENT INDUSTRIAL
INTERSCIENCE AT/ P.O.
INSTITUTE OF KANTABADA, VIA-
MANAGEMENT &  JANLA, DIST-
TECHNOLOGY,BHU KHURDA 752024
MAHENDRA AT: PITAPALLI,
INSTITUTE OF POST:
MANAGEMENT AND KUMARBASTA,
BHAVAN'S CENTRE PLOT NO -9,
FOR KHARVELANAGAR
COMMUNICATION BHUBANESWAR
AND MANAGEMENT PIN - 751001
KOUSTUV PLOT NO-
BUSINESS SCHOOL 1(C),SECTOR-B CNI
REGIONAL CHAKADOLA
COLLEGE OF VIHAR,
MANAGEMENT CHANDRASEKHAR
SOPHITORIUM AT: BANIATANGI,
MANAGEMENT PO: BAJAPUR,
COLLEGE DIST: KHORDHA,

ODISHA-752060

KHORDHA

KHORDHA

KHORDHA

KHORDHA

KHORDHA

KHORDHA

KHORDHA

KHORDHA

KHORDHA

KHORDHA



